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Siegerliste - Einzel - Bezirksmeisterschaft 2022

Linz, Herbert
Rosenberger, Klaus
Stapf, Burkard
Vélker, ElImar
Schneider, Alfons

Geis, Wolfgang
Kuhn, Manfred

Platz St-Nr. Name
1 0103
2 0838
3 0107
4 0839
5 0837
6 0841
7 0105
8 0380

Schwarz, Dietrich

Verein

SG KK Obernbreit 1861...
Kaderschiitzen Gau MSP
Untermain, SG
Kaderschiitzen Gau MSP
SG Michelbach

Bgl.SV Elfershausen

Untermain, SG
SG Glattbach 1928
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Serien

96.1 89.7

89.3 90.2

92.7 90.1

90.1 88.4
89.4 89.4
81.9 92.6
86.4 86.9
82.7 78.5

94.2

93.6

93.6

91.0
85.9
87.6
91.1
81.9

89.5

95.6

90.4

93.8
92.8
88.9
86.0
82.9

Gesamt

369.5 Ringe

368.7 Ringe

366.8 Ringe

363.3 Ringe
357.5 Ringe
351.0 Ringe
350.4 Ringe
326.0 Ringe
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